FORMATION RECORD

FROM 70 Tlfg(ifg:}f’rss FORMATION e
0 65 65 Gravel and Boulders == |
65 170 105 Red Bed . |
1%0 175 5 . Ked Shale and water @ | oo
175 190 15 Red Bed - :
190 210 20w vl Granite wash . Lo ?
210 260 50 Red Sed R
260 270 10 Water sand little - =~ = ' ¢ f
270 340 70 HRed bed water : ?
340 . 360 - 20 . sand  show of gas
360 380 20 . Sandy shale AR
380 385° L5 water sand '
385 400 S 15 . Sandy shale
400 415 15 lime_ show of gas y
415 420 5 (ww L
420 430 10 - Very hard lime, ‘grey
430 441 11 Sticky blue shalse
441 460 19 hard lime -+ oot
460 . 468 8 Grey and greef shale
468 475 7 lime show of gas )
475 510 - 35 aticky blue shale ~ . .
510 524 . .14 - sandy shale grey . ... ... .
524 530 6 bleck shale . | _
530 540 10 lime hard = S o !
540 - 5456 5 - ime hard - e
545 - 554 9 . lime but softex :
554 . 556 2 "t " gandy
556 580 24 grey shale
580 692 12 lime )
592 598 6 lime harder o
598 610 12 broken strata's of lime angLshale
610 617 T sandy lime
617 620 3 ,r(aandy lime
620 625 5 lime show ot gas
625 628 3 %iime showing gas
623 632 4 lime " ®* Y
632 635 3 ime * * "
635 641 6 lime more gas
641 645 4 lime grey
645 650 5 lime
650 652 2 ime .
652 656 4 lime stlill showing
656 661 5 lime turififf#orown
661 668 7 lime
668 670 2 lime light brown
670 673 3 lime rather dark
673 676 a g t " w 1]
676 688 2 ime dark brown
688 693 5 lime 1light ,
693 698 5 lime 1light  near red
698 709 11 broken shale
709 713 4 brown sand fine
713 732 19 sandy lime tight
7322 7AN 8 ashnle




